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Mass Spectrometry

Analysis Information

Product Name: TCEP hydrochloride
Operator: David

Injection Date: 11/1/2021 10:44:34 AM
Inj. Volume: 1

Batch No.: 12

Probe: ESI

Gas Temp: 350°C

Gas Flow: 11L/min

Nebulizer: 50psi

VCap: 4000v

Fragmentor: 70v

Reference: m/z 121.050873, 922.009798
T.Flow: 0.3ml/min

B.conc: 20%H20/80%ACN



211101 51805-45-9 19 (0.701) Cm (16:21) 2: Scan ES-
-y 2492 278¢6
s
265.2
1269
175.1
2712
411 qg0.9 1979 2472 2872 15
Comaal N R |‘|,2034 S 303;3070 .. 133767 30884152 4369 4‘”5}640 ag94
SUL B PR R ] SR TAERS [ R s | S5 ] 21 el &EET R BT FLETRL 3 R s 2 AN AR T T Tt T |

100 120 140 160 180 @ 200 220 240 = 260 2:'30 300 320 | 340 360 380 400 420 440 460 @ 480 = 500

Molecular Weight: 286.65

m/z([M-HCI]-) Base Peak: 249.2
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